d
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELE812 1018-AI Outdoor IP65 6-in-1 LED
ELE724-AP* 12” Edison to IP68 Power Adapter
ELE724-AD* 12” 5-pin DMX to IP68 Data Adapter
ELE724-CP6 6’ IP68 Power Extension Cable
ELE724-CP16 16’ IP68 Power Extension Cable
ELE724-CP18 18’ IP68 Power Extension Cable
ELE724-CP24 24’ IP68 Power Extension Cable
ELE724-TP IP68 Power Cable Endcap
ELE724-DC6 6’ IP68 Data Extension Cable
ELE724-DC16 16’ IP68 Data Extension Cable
ELE724-DC18 18’ IP68 Data Extension Cable
ELE724-DC24 24’ IP68 Data Extension Cable
ELE725-TD IP68 Data Cable Endcap
* = (1) included with each fixture
GENERAL INFORMATION
A powerful, well-rounded performance fixture, the
elektraLite 1018AI Outdoor is ready to bring rich vibrant